Stable View Spring H.T.(Apr 2022)

OoP Open Preliminary
# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad Time To Date To Date XC XC XC Final Final
Score Place Jump Pen Score Place Jump Elapsed Time Score Place

47  Jenny Caras (USA) Sommershy 20.3 1 0.0 0.0 203 1 0.0 04:50 0.0 203 1

22 Jane Jennings (USA) Larano5 25.8 2 0.0 0.0 258 2 0.0 05:03 36 294 2

20 Lucienne Bellissimo Caitane Z 29.0 5 0.0 0.0 29.0 5 0.0 04:57 1.2 30.2 3
(GBR)

36  Jenny Caras (USA) Newmarket Caro 31.3 10 0.0 0.0 313 10 0.0 04:47 0.0 313 4

34 Arden Wildasin (USA) Sunday Times 35.3 15 0.0 0.0 353 13-T 0.0 04:47 0.0 353 5

41 Ellie van Gemeren Excel Star Lewiston 33.2 12 0.0 0.0 33.2 12 0.0 05:00 2.4 35.6 6
(USA)

35  Susan Gornall (USA)  Abounding Angel 30.3 6-T 0.0 0.0 303 6-T 0.0 05:09 6.0 36.3 7

38 Andrew McConnon Ferrie's Cello 30.3 6-T 0.0 0.0 30.3 6-T 0.0 05:10 6.4 36.7 8
(USA)

42 Nilson Moreira Da Silva Elmo 38.2 16 0.0 0.0 38.2 15-T 0.0 04:50 0.0 38.2 9

50 Arden Wildasin (USA) Apogee 38.4 17 0.0 0.0 384 17 0.0 04:50 0.0 384 10

28 Matthew Ulmer (USA) Kings Carter 28.2 4 0.0 0.0 28.2 4 0.0 05:20 104 386 11

24 Jamie McAllister Army Ranger 34.5 14 0.0 0.8 353 13-T 0.0 05:04 40 393 12

32 Andrew McConnon Wakita 54 30.8 9 0.0 0.0 30.8 9 0.0 05:18 9.6 404 13
(USA)

21 Shannon Riley (USA) Ingress 32.4 11 0.0 0.0 324 11 0.0 05:21 10.8 43.2 14

19 Andrew McConnon D'Luxe Steel 26.8 3 0.0 0.0 26.8 3 0.0 05:42 19.2 46.0 15
(USA)

46 Jamie McAllister Make Believe 30.5 8 0.0 0.0 30.5 8 R R R R

31 Sarah Dunkerton (USA) Old Man Moel 34.2 13 4.0 0.0 382 15-T TE TE TE TE
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Stable View Spring H.T.(Apr 2022)

PR Preliminary Rider
# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad Time To Date To Date XC XC XC Final Final
Score Place  Jump Pen  Score Place  Jump Elapsed Time Score Place
33  Jenna Sack (USA) Fernhill Imperial 27.6 1 0.0 0.0 276 1 0.0 04:41 0.0 276 1
26 Leila Cluff-Ryan Grand Finale 30.8 2-T 0.0 0.0 30.8 2 0.0 04:48 0.0 30.8 2
27  Andre Amato (USA) Superman 32.4 4 0.0 00 324 3 0.0 04:30 00 324 3
39 Rebecca Drumgool Mistralou 33.2 5-T 0.0 0.0 332 4-T 0.0 05:13 7.6 408 4
23 Summer Covar Mona Lisa 41.8 9 0.0 0.0 418 7 0.0 04:37 0.0 418 5
37 Emily van Gemeren Winter Carnival 30.8 2-T 120 0.0 4238 8 0.0 04:37 0.0 4238 6
USA
29 $<ait|y)n Yacobucci Jack Be Nimble 38.2 8 8.0 0.0 46.2 9 0.0 04:50 0.0 46.2 7
25 Lily Dal Cin (USA) FE Bobby Dazzler 33.2 5-T 0.0 0.0 332 4-T 0.0 05:39 18.0 51.2 8
30 Molly Parker (USA) Momma's Little 35.3 7 0.0 0.0 353 6 TE TE TE TE
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14
11

12
17

18

Rider

Arden Wildasin (USA)
Laura Orlowski (USA)

Brayden Edmonds
(USA)
Darci Phelps

Kiersten Miller (USA)
Meg Bowers

Jessica Schultz

Julia Beamish (USA)
Blake Fortson (USA)
Lilly Huestis (USA)

Modified

Horse

Kineo
St. Benedict
Jay of Diamonds

Sandro Street
Mama Mia
L'Avventura
Special Feature
True Blue
Quiana AF
Poseidon

Andrea McAllister (COL) Fernhill Topadamorn

Sarah Kuhn (USA)

Hashtag Trending

Lisbeth Storandt (USA) Nightlife

Maude Ross (CAN)
Symantha Melemed
(USA)

Cindy Phillips (USA)

No Stranger to the
CCS Thorin

Third Times The

Kimberly Keeton (USA) Evita-Veron
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Stable View Spring H.T.(Apr 2022)

Dress To Date

Score
29.3
30.0
33.0

27.0
32.0
36.5
32.8
28.8
35.3
38.0
35.8

30.5
41.3

38.3
36.5

36.5
33.0

Place
3

4
8-T

16
12-T

12-T
8-T

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0

8.0
4.0
0.0
4.0
12.0
8.0
0.0
8.0

0.0
4.0

RF
8.0

0.0
4.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

RF
5.6

0.0
0.0

Score
29.3
30.0
33.0

35.0
36.0
36.5
36.8
40.8
43.3
38.0
43.8

30.5
45.3

RF
50.1

36.5
37.0

Place
1
2

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

20.0
20.0

TE
TE

XC
Elapsed

04:37
04:44
04:32

04:40
04:43
04:46
04:58
04:49
04:40
05:00
05:16

05:14
04:41

TE
TE

XC
Time

0.0
0.4
0.0

0.0
0.0
1.2
6.0
2.4
0.0
6.8
13.2

12.4
0.0

TE
TE

Final
Score

29.3
30.4
33.0

35.0
36.0
37.7
42.8
43.2
43.3
44.8
57.0

62.9
65.3

TE
TE

Final
Place

1
2
3
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55
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68
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Rider

Jenny Caras (USA)
Meg Bowers
Raymond Coutley
Susan Beebee

Corinne Ashton (USA)

Erin Flynn Mobley
(USA)
Paytin Schaeffer

Susan Beebee
Jodi Hemry

Casey Gillis (CAN)
Andrew McConnon
(USA)

Nilson Moreira Da Silva

Jane Jennings (USA)

Lorna Mathias

Open Training

Dress To Date

Horse

MBF Saratoga
Faldeus

Navier Stokes
Indiantown Gap
Voila

Divine Legacy

Fernhill Legend
Bayou Bengel
Dynastie Damon's
Tea For Tom
Interstellar

FGF

SF Vancouver 2
Worth the Wait

Score
23.3
30.6
33.6
29.7
31.1
311

37.5
30.6
38.1
27.8
23.1

36.1

21.4
34.2

Place
3
6-T
10

5
8-T
8-T

13
6-T
14
4

2

12

1
11

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
4.0

0.0
8.0
8.0
4.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
wW

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
wW

Score
23.3
30.6
33.6
29.7
351
35.1

37.5
38.6
46.1
31.8
23.1

36.1

21.4
W

Place
3

5

7

4
8-T
8-T

11
12
13
6
2
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Stable View Spring H.T.(Apr 2022)

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
20.0
20.0

20.0

RF

XC
Elapsed

04:26
04:24
04:18
04:42
04:11
04:08

04:14
04:28
04:17
04:24
05:18

04:46

RF

XC
Time

0.0
0.0
0.0
4.4
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
18.8

6.0

RF

Final
Score

23.3
30.6
33.6
34.1
35.1
35.1

37.5
38.6
46.1
51.8
61.9

62.1

RF

Final
Place

1
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Stable View Spring H.T.(Apr 2022)

TR Training Rider
# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad Time To Date To Date XC XC XC Final Final
Score Place Jump Pen Score Place Jump Elapsed Time Score Place

53  Annie DeWitt (USA) Offshore Cooley 27.5 1 4.0 0.0 315 1 0.0 04:23 0.0 315 1

56 Molly Peavy Clearly It's Dublin 33.9 2 0.0 0.0 339 2 0.0 04:29 0.0 339 2

57  Jody Cattell (USA) Pois de Senteur 34.2 3 0.0 0.0 342 3 0.0 04:28 0.0 342 3

54 Lauren Meyers (USA) SW Cooley WinePort 37.2 8-T 0.0 0.0 37.2 4 0.0 04:17 0.0 372 4

62  Bernadette Palmeri- Fancy Estate 34.4 4 4.0 00 384 6 0.0 04:13 00 384 5
Thielmann

52 Morgan McEwen (CAN) Sokit2ya 40.3 10 0.0 0.0 403 7 0.0 04:28 0.0 403 6

72 Emma Mendoza (USA) Forrest Gump 36.7 7 4.0 0.0 40.7 9 0.0 04:10 0.0 40.7 7

59 Kendel Torrel ALL-INCLUSIVE 37.2 8-T 4.0 00 412 10 0.0 04:33 0.8 420 8

69 Brenda Jarrell Uni Sprite 43.6 13 0.0 0.0 436 12 0.0 04:25 0.0 436 9

60 Don William Warren Sunny One 42.8 12 4.0 0.0 46.8 13 0.0 04:15 0.0 46.8 10
(USA)

61 Devon Tresan (USA)  Zavallo 35.3 5 0.0 20 373 5 0.0 05:02 124 49.7 11

81 Nancy Louise Wise Monbeg Blue Moon 41.1 HC 8.0 0.0 491 HC 0.0 03:44 44 535 HC
(USA)

64  Stephanie Bristol (USA) Ballenger 36.4 6 4.0 0.0 404 8 20.0 04:44 5.2 65.6 12

58  Sarah Lyell McMerty Plumb Line 42.2 11 0.0 0.0 422 11 60.0 04:58 10.8 113.0 13
(USA)
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95

91

92
85
88
86
93
83
90
94
87
89

Rider
Emma Mendoza (USA)

Deirdre Vaillancourt
(CAN)
Susan Faulkner (USA)

Lauren Lindsay (USA)
Willow Chase (USA)
Lauren Campbell
Kate Homan

Morgan Cooper
Devon Fowler (USA)
Jill Garzarelli (USA)
Jennifer Stein (USA)
Emily Marsh
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Stable View Spring H.T.(Apr 2022)

Novice Rider

Horse Dress To Date

Score Place
Henry the Ace 27.2 1
Invictus 28.9 3
HelloHello 27.5 2
FGF Nothing For Free 29.2 4
Diablo 33.3 5
FGF Racino Royale 37.2 8
Aye Jameson 39.2 10
Captain Crown 34.4 7
Art of Investment 39.4 11
Now You See Me 38.9 9
Ticket to Ride 44.2 12
Dylano Q 34.2 6

Stad
Jump

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
8.0
8.0
4.0
8.0
4.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.8
0.0
2.8

Score
27.2

28.9

27.5
29.2
33.3
37.2
43.2
42.4
47.4
49.7
52.2
41.0

Place
1

3
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XC
Jump

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

XC
Elapsed

03:59

03:57

03:31
03:35
03:55
03:40
03:39
03:32
03:50
03:37
03:44
04:38

XC
Time

0.0

0.0

3.6
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.4
3.2
0.0
1.2
0.0
12.0

Final
Score

27.2

28.9

311
31.2
33.3
37.2
43.6
45.6
47.4
50.9
52.2
53.0

Final
Place

1

2
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ON

82
96
112
111
97
98
108

101
102
103
100
105
107
106

110
104

Rider

Darrell Vaughn (USA)
Hayley Norfleet
Jenny Caras (USA)
Jamie McAllister
Blake Fortson (USA)
Joa Sigshee

Don William Warren
(USA)
Jana Jones (USA)

Justyne Albright
Temple Davidson
Mindy Cady

Jessica Schultz

lan McDonald (AUS)

Gabirielle Hutchison
(USA)
Ana Kaplon

Sandra McDonald
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Stable View Spring H.T.(Apr 2022)

Open Novice

Horse Dress To Date

Score Place
Carlingford Wells 31.1 3-T
IMPERIAL PHILLIP 28.3 1
The Wellerman 34.2 6
Greenhall Master 35.3 8
Glenard Diamond 29.7 2
Firefly 40.8 14
Slew Baby 41.1 15
He's All Ready 38.3 9-T
FCS WinningMood 39.7 12
Lions Share 38.3 9-T
Davino 31.1 3-T
Brahms Sweets 31.1 3-T
Scottish Deuvil 35.0 7
Unusual Gator 38.6 11
Evaluvnmachine 40.3 13
Carrick Uskerty 46.1 16

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
0.0

4.0
4.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
4.0

W
W

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
1.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.4

W
W

Score
31.1
28.3
34.2
35.3
33.7
40.8
41.1

42.3
43.7
39.5
31.1
31.1
39.0
43.0

W
W

Place
2-T
1

6

7

5

10
11

12
14
9
2-T
2-T

13

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
0.0

XC
Elapsed

04:04
03:30
03:47
04:09
04:14
03:43
03:56

03:59
03:55
04:20
03:49
04:14
04:15
05:20

XC
Time

0.0
4.0
0.0
0.4
2.4
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
4.8
0.0
2.4
2.8
28.8

Final
Score

31.1
32.3
34.2
35.7
36.1
40.8
41.1

42.3
43.7
443
51.1
53.5
61.8
71.8

Final
Place

1
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Stable View Spring H.T.(Apr 2022)

BNR Beginner Novice Rider
# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad Time To Date To Date XC XC XC Final Final
Score Place Jump Pen Score Place Jump Elapsed Time Score Place
119 Shawna Dietrich R. Chumley 29.4 1 0.0 0.0 294 1 0.0 04:27 24 318 1
122 Allysen Lindler (USA) FGF Este Es 34.7 5 0.0 0.0 347 4 0.0 04:02 0.0 347 2
118 Tori Holliday (USA) Hallelujah 32.1 3 4.0 0.0 36.1 5 0.0 04:00 0.0 36.1 3
113 Sebastian Howard Jukebox Hero 35.9 6 4.0 5.2 451 7 0.0 04:13 0.0 451 4
(USA)
117 Raegan Hornfeck (USA) FGF Full Gas 37.4 7 8.0 0.0 454 8 0.0 03:55 0.0 454 5
121 Allison Andrews (USA) Straighttotheheart 52.9 9 0.0 0.0 529 9 0.0 03:45 0.0 529 6
120 Dianne May Gilligan 33.5 4 0.0 0.0 335 3 40.0 0506 18.0 915 7
116 Jill Condrey (USA) Brady 31.2 2 0.0 0.0 31.2 2 RF RF RF RF
115 Christine Chatham Poppy 40.0 8 0.0 0.0 40.0 6 R R R R
(USA)
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OBN

#

133

131

128
137
130
134
123
129
135
125
124
114
127
136

Rider

Kimberly Keeton (USA)

Katie Cummings (USA)

Ally Evans (USA)
Arden Wildasin (USA)
Amy Warren (USA)
Jill TIMMONS (USA)
Jennifer Fox (USA)
Maddy Hall (USA)
Casey Gillis (CAN)
Amanda King (GBR)
Ana Kaplon

Shannon Riley (USA)
Maren Hanson
Shannon Riley (USA)
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Horse
M-Azing
Qredible Dream

Bumble Bee Brave
Early To Party
Ballymores Charisma
Dear Old Dad
Liebeskind SQF
FGF Suruj Devi
Thomas Jefferson
Combine Road
Endless Escape
Can Do Too
Wamtucci

Fun Prospect

Dress To Date

Score
28.5

30.0

30.9
37.1
35.0
35.6
36.5
42.9
33.8
39.4
37.1
37.7
32.1
32.9

Place

10-T
12

Stad
Jump

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
4.0
16.0
0.0
8.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen Score Place
0.0 28.5 1
0.0 30.0 2
0.0 30.9 3
0.0 37.1 5
0.0 39.0 7
0.0 39.6 9

0.0 405 10
0.0 429 13
00 37.8
0.0 394 8
00 411 12
0.0 537 14
0.0 321 4
0.0 40.9 11

]

Stable View Spring H.T.(Apr 2022)

Open Beginner Novice

XC
Jump

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
20.0
20.0
40.0
20.0
TE
TE

XC
Elapsed

04:19

03:51

03:36
03:51
03:59
04:22
03:55
04:05
04:00
04:18
04:20
04:44

TE

TE

XC
Time

0.0

0.0

0.8
0.0
0.0
0.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
9.2
TE
TE

Final
Score

28.5

30.0

31.7
37.1
39.0
40.0
40.5
42.9
57.8
59.4
8l.1
82.9

TE

TE

Final
Place

1

2

© 00N 01~ W

10
11
12



START Starter
# Rider Horse

139 Sarah Kuhn (USA) Ringfort K Special
145 Morgan Cooper C est Sl Beau
142  Victoria McMillen Jackson Blues
148 Macie Brock (USA) Fox Hill Eclipse
143 Alyssa Jastram (USA) Kingdom Minded
146 Darrell Vaughn (USA) RADIANT CHILD (IRE)
147  Allison Andrews (USA) Soft N Lovely

138 Susanna Ringler Royal Colors

140 George Cook Baker's Dozen
144  Leilani Babayigit (USA) Gator Chomp
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Stable View Spring H.T.(Apr 2022)

Dress To Date

Score
24.7
29.7
27.3
35.7
36.3
33.0
40.3

27.0
34.7
42.3

Place
1
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N
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Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
12.0

4.0
4.0
0.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
4.8
0.0

Score
24.7
29.7
31.3
35.7
36.3
37.0
52.3

31.0
435
42.3

Place
1

~No oA DN
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XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

60.0
60.0
E

XC
Elapsed

03:22
03:16
03:19
03:38
03:41
03:40
03:17

03:22
05:10
E

XC
Time

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
28.8
E

Final
Score

24.7
29.7
31.3
35.7
36.3
37.0
52.3

91.0
132.3
E

Final
Place

1
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